618
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09:46:
09:46:
09:46:
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00 +000
00

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

GPS+03h

: Mosescu Vasile

+027.56.36,0

Zoncurs sl
Distanta s

ZCod columbofil: 00039 005
Latitudine +045.16.2
Ceas Atomic 06.08.24
Ceas BENZING 06.08.24
Sincronizare 06.08.24
Por. imbarcati: 010

Nr Serie inel

001 RO 18 5025087 F
002 RO 21 0714064 M
003 RO 19 0390076 M
004 RO 19 0390088 M
007\ RO 20 1164943 F
000 RO 19::07:81:213 F
007 RO 22 1 1:07334 M
008 RO 20 2009916 F
009 RO 22 1100417 F
010 RO 20::053468'1 M

Senzor

DAB80D5B
DA271F86
DA12E92A
DAD03325
DA12E8B9
DAF7B27A
DA271FA9
DA12E979
DA271EE8
DA12E1A3

Imbarcare
Data

Ora

09546227
09:46:33
09:46:38
09:46:42
09:47:04
09 :0475:1°5
09:47:21
09247 =33
09:47:40

Semnaturi

Cresecator

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW : RO-04.35

Antena Club

= ——

Cod

BENZING 48905751
BENZTING

concurs

061078
SW-4.5 HW-8.1
Express

Serie ceas 218831
Autorizare 80001C03
G 2 —_——_—_—=



